
Route: CHS 12 AM    Bus: 79 Driver: MELINDA STADELMAN
Depart: 8:32AM Snow Route
Updated: 12/01/2022

DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart Shop – To Hwy 30 east 8:32
At top of Carlson Rd 8:40
Turn right on east end of Lindberg Rd(if
you wait here, depart @ 8:27)

8:27

Right as you get onto Lindberg
22530 Lindberg Rd 8:28
22103 Lindberg Rd 8:31
22017 Lindberg Rd 8:32
Turn left on Palm Creek
Palm Creek- Then Turn around at ”Y” 8:37
Turn left onto Lindberg Rd
Right on Carlson Rd
At East end of Lindberg Rd. 8:43
Turn left onto Hwy 30 - west
Exit Hwy 30 – Right onto Van Street – to
NE 5th St
Right on NE 5th St – to Cardlock area

Left onto Geraldine Dr
Turn right on Sunset Ct-To Virginia Cr
Turn right on Virgina Cr
877 Virginia Circle 8:47
Turn left on Sunset Ct-To Geraldine
Intersection of Geraldine & Sunset 8:47
Turn left on Geraldine-To NE 5th St
1252 NE Geraldine Drive 8:48
Right onto NE 5th St
At Cardlock area 8:50
Turn left on Van-To Hwy 30– to CMHS
Arrive front of  CMHS – unload
students on side road-Exit rear of
CMHS

8:55

Return to Bus Garage 9:00


